$3600 year, 

and I give way more support and coaching in my membership than I get from that $3600 year. I want to 
make it affordable. 

I wanted to be something that you can join, gain tons of knowledge in, but not have to mortgage your house 
to get. It's $419, four hundred and nineteen dollars for a year long membership in the Blueprint and FFB Pro 
on Facebook, 

plus all those other bonuses, honestly, others that are offering, that you know another niche is, I don't know 
of anybody else that offers what the Blueprint has. 

I think I'm the only one out there, but in other memberships that are similar to mine, they're going for two